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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – April 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Baldacci, David Strangers in Time 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9781035077960

Moyes, Jojo We All Live Here 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022271

Horowitz, Anthony Marble Hall Murders: Magpie Murders #3 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022288

Ngozi Adichie, 
Chimamanda Dream Count 10 CD  Literary Fiction  £68.99 9780008723835

Tyler, Anne Three Days in June 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022301

Beaton, M.C. Death of a Smuggler: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #37 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022295

Hall, J.M. A Brush with Death: Liz, Pat and Thelma #4 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9780008757175

Woods, Evie The Mysterious Bakery on Rue de Paris 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9780008757373

Campbell, Karen This Bright Life 9 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £66.99 9781038022219

Lawrence, Mark The Book That Held Her Heart: The Library Trilogy #3 12 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £75.99 9780008763640

Kaner, Hannah Faithbreaker: The Fallen Gods Trilogy #3 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £68.99 9780008756970

Hand, Cynthia;  
Meadows, Jodi My Plain Jane: The Lady Janies #2 9 CD  Romance  £66.99 9781038022240

Wijesekara, Maithree The Prince Without Sorrow: Obsidian Throne #1 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £68.99 9780008757274

Brickley, Holly Deep Cuts 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9780008757076

Klune, TJ The Bones beneath My Skin 11 CD  Science Fiction  £70.99 9781035077724

Watkin, Sean Black Water Rising: DCI de Silva #1 9 CD  Crime & Thriller  £66.99 9781038022233

Smith, Dandy The Wedding Vow 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022332

Clarke, Lucy The Surf House 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9780008757021

Creedon, John This Boy’s Heart: Scenes from an Irish Childhood 10 CD  Autobiography  £68.99 9781038022264

Bellamy, Dr Tomas Smitten 10 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £68.99 9781038022257

Wilkinson, Lili Unhallowed Halls 8 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £61.99 9781038022226

Adler, Warren The War of the Roses: War of the Roses #1 10 CD  Psychological Fiction  £68.99 9781038022349

Tchaikovsky, Adrian Shroud 10 CD  Science Fiction  £68.99 9781035077687
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – April 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD (cont.)

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Kawamura, Genki One Hundred Flowers 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022318

Darian, Caroline I'll Never Call Him Dad Again 10 CD  Autobiography  £68.99 9781038022325

Bolinda audio New Adult – MP3CD 

Baldacci, David Strangers in Time 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781035077977

Moyes, Jojo We All Live Here 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023124

Horowitz, Anthony Marble Hall Murders: Magpie Murders #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023131

Ngozi Adichie, 
Chimamanda Dream Count 1 MP3CD  Literary Fiction  £63.99 9780008723842

Tyler, Anne Three Days in June 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023155

Beaton, M.C. Death of a Smuggler: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #37 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023148

Hall, J.M. A Brush with Death: Liz, Pat and Thelma #4 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9780008757182

Woods, Evie The Mysterious Bakery on Rue de Paris 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9780008757380

Campbell, Karen This Bright Life 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £60.99 9781038023063

Lawrence, Mark The Book That Held Her Heart: The Library Trilogy #3 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £70.99 9780008763657

Kaner, Hannah Faithbreaker: The Fallen Gods Trilogy #3 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9780008756987

Hand, Cynthia;  
Meadows, Jodi My Plain Jane: The Lady Janies #2 1 MP3CD  Romance  £60.99 9781038023094

Wijesekara, Maithree The Prince Without Sorrow: Obsidian Throne #1 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9780008757281

Brickley, Holly Deep Cuts ` MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9780008757083

Klune, TJ The Bones beneath My Skin 1 MP3CD  Science Fiction  £65.99 9781035077731

Watkin, Sean Black Water Rising: DCI de Silva #1 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £60.99 9781038023087

Smith, Dandy The Wedding Vow 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023186

Clarke, Lucy The Surf House 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9780008757038

Creedon, John This Boy’s Heart: Scenes from an Irish Childhood 1 MP3CD  Autobiography  £63.99 9781038023117

Bellamy, Dr Tomas Smitten 1 MP3CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £63.99 9781038023100

Wilkinson, Lili Unhallowed Halls 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £56.99 9781038023070

Adler, Warren The War of the Roses: War of the Roses #1 1 MP3CD  Psychological Fiction  £63.99 9781038023193

Tchaikovsky, Adrian Shroud 1 MP3CD  Science Fiction  £63.99 9781035077694

Kawamura, Genki One Hundred Flowers 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023162

Darian, Caroline I'll Never Call Him Dad Again 1 MP3CD  Autobiography  £63.99 9781038023179

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – CD

Szoeke, Cassandra Secrets of Women's Healthy Ageing: Living Better, Living 
Longer 6 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £52.99 9781038022424

Douglas, Dr, Pamela The Discontented Little Baby Book: All You Need to Know 
about Feeds, Sleep and Crying 7 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £57.99 9781038022431

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – MP3CD

Szoeke, Cassandra Secrets of Women's Healthy Ageing: Living Better, Living 
Longer 1 MP3CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £47.99 9781038023278

Douglas, Dr, Pamela The Discontented Little Baby Book: All You Need to Know 
about Feeds, Sleep and Crying 1 MP3CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £51.99 9781038023285
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Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Riley, Lucinda The Moon Sister: The Seven Sisters #5 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781035078004

McGurl, Kathleen The Lost Diamond 9 CD  Romance  £66.99 9780008745929

D'Silva, Renita Beneath an Indian Sky 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781038022363

Lightfoot, Freda Ruby McBride: A Salford Saga #1 10 CD  Sagas  £68.99 9781038022370

Robotham, Mandy A Dangerous Game 9 CD  Historical Fiction  £66.99 9780008745479

Hein, Cathryn Scarlett and the Model Man: A Levenham Love Story #6 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781038022356

Leahy, Barbara Rembrandt's Promise 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9781038022417

Long, Sarah A New Life in the Chateau 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781038022400

Matthews, Mimi Return to Satterthwaite Court: Somerset Stories #3 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9781038022394

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – MP3CD

Riley, Lucinda The Moon Sister: The Seven Sisters #5 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781035078011

McGurl, Kathleen The Lost Diamond 1 MP3CD  Romance  £60.99 9780008745936

D'Silva, Renita Beneath an Indian Sky 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038023216

Lightfoot, Freda Ruby McBride: A Salford Saga #1 1 MP3CD  Sagas  £63.99 9781038023223

Robotham, Mandy A Dangerous Game 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £60.99 9780008745486

Hein, Cathryn Scarlett and the Model Man: A Levenham Love Story #6 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038023209

Leahy, Barbara Rembrandt's Promise 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781038023261

Long, Sarah A New Life in the Chateau 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038023254

Matthews, Mimi Return to Satterthwaite Court: Somerset Stories #3 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781038023247

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – CD

Cleeves, Ann Red Bones: Shetland #3 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781035078042

Beaton, M.C. Death of a Ghost: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #32 5 CD  Crime & Thriller  £52.99 9781038022684

Zeniter, Alice The Art of Losing 10 CD  Literary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022691

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – MP3CD

Cleeves, Ann Red Bones: Shetland #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781035078059

Beaton, M.C. Death of a Ghost: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #32 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £47.99 9781038023537

Zeniter, Alice The Art of Losing 1 MP3CD  Literary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023544

Bolinda audio Children’s – CD

Smart, Jamie Bunny vs Monkey and the Supersonic Aye-Aye!: Bunny vs 
Monkey 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022486

Halliwell-Horner, Geri Ice on Fire: Rosie Frost #2 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022509

Eggers, Dave The Eyes and the Impossible 5 CD Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038022530

McGowan, Anthony The Beck 4 CD Children's Fiction  £39.99 9780008759513

Bilan, Jasbinder Puloma and the Bear 9 CD Children’s Fiction  £66.99 9781038019745

Rashford, Marcus The Goblin's Revenge: The Breakfast Club Adventures #6 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781035077762

Henseleit, Jack Cross Bones: The Dog with Two Tails: Cross Bones #2 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022547

Carroll Southwell, 
Emmaline Our Family Pledge and A New Day 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022523
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Bolinda audio Children’s – CD (cont.)

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Park, Mac Boy vs Beast Collection 1: Boy vs Beast #1-4 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022516

Clayton, Dhonielle The Memory Thieves: The Marvellers #2 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022554

Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 2 1 CD  Children's Fiction  £28.99 9781038022479

Kostakis, Will We Could Be Something 8 CD  Young Adult Fiction  £61.99 9781038022448

Bolinda audio Children’s – MP3CD

Smart, Jamie Bunny vs Monkey and the Supersonic Aye-Aye!: Bunny vs 
Monkey 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023339

Halliwell-Horner, Geri Ice on Fire: Rosie Frost #2 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £39.99 9781038023353

Eggers, Dave The Eyes and the Impossible 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038023384

McGowan, Anthony The Beck 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £39.99 9780008759520

Bilan, Jasbinder Puloma and the Bear 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £66.99 9781038019776

Rashford, Marcus The Goblin's Revenge: The Breakfast Club Adventures #6 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781035077779

Henseleit, Jack Cross Bones: The Dog with Two Tails: Cross Bones #2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023391

Carroll Southwell, 
Emmaline Our Family Pledge and A New Day 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £39.99 9781038023377

Park, Mac Boy vs Beast Collection 1: Boy vs Beast #1-4 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023360

Clayton, Dhonielle The Memory Thieves: The Marvellers #2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023407

Dale, Jenny Pony Tales Volume 2 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £28.99 9781038023322

Kostakis, Will We Could Be Something 1 MP3CD  Young Adult Fiction  £56.99 9781038023292

Not in Standing Order – CD

Kieza, Grantlee Annette Kellerman 10 CD  History  £68.99 9781038022585

Manning Bancroft, Jack Hoodie Economics: Changing Our Systems to Value What Matters 5 CD  Business & Finance  £48.99 9781038022608

Duff, Alan Jake's Long Shadow: Once Were Warriors Trilogy #3 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022615

Hamilton, Clive; 
Wilkenfeld, George Living Hot: Surviving and Thriving on a Heating Planet 10 CD  Science & Technology  £68.99 9781038022622

Murphy, Matt
Gold: The Remarkable Story of Edward Hammond Hargraves – 
Charlatan, Imposter and Self-Proclaimed Discoverer of Gold in 
Australia

8 CD  History  £61.99 9781038022592

van Neerven, Ellen Heat and Light: First Nations Classics 6 CD  Literary Fiction  £52.99 9781038022578

Not in Standing Order – MP3CD

Kieza, Grantlee Annette Kellerman 1 MP3CD  History  £63.99 9781038023438

Manning Bancroft, Jack Hoodie Economics: Changing Our Systems to Value What Matters 1 MP3CD  Business & Finance  £42.99 9781038023452

Duff, Alan Jake's Long Shadow: Once Were Warriors Trilogy #3 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023469

Hamilton, Clive; 
Wilkenfeld, George Living Hot: Surviving and Thriving on a Heating Planet 1 MP3CD  Science & Technology  £63.99 9781038023476

Murphy, Matt
Gold: The Remarkable Story of Edward Hammond Hargraves – 
Charlatan, Imposter and Self-Proclaimed Discoverer of Gold in 
Australia

1 MP3CD  History  £56.99 9781038023445

van Neerven, Ellen Heat and Light: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD  Literary Fiction  £47.99 9781038023421



All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.
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Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.
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	QTYRow4: 
	CostNgozi Adichie Chimamanda Dream Count 10 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9780008723835: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostTyler Anne Three Days in June 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 6899 9781038022301: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostBeaton MC Death of a Smuggler A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery 37 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038022295: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostHall JM A Brush with Death Liz Pat and Thelma 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008757175: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostWoods Evie The Mysterious Bakery on Rue de Paris 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9780008757373: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostCampbell Karen This Bright Life 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 6699 9781038022219: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostLawrence Mark The Book That Held Her Heart The Library Trilogy 3 12 CD Fantasy Fiction 7599 9780008763640: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostKaner Hannah Faithbreaker The Fallen Gods Trilogy 3 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9780008756970: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostHand Cynthia Meadows Jodi My Plain Jane The Lady Janies 2 9 CD Romance 6699 9781038022240: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostWijesekara Maithree The Prince Without Sorrow Obsidian Throne 1 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9780008757274: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBrickley Holly Deep Cuts 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 6899 9780008757076: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostKlune TJ The Bones beneath My Skin 11 CD Science Fiction 7099 9781035077724: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostWatkin Sean Black Water Rising DCI de Silva 1 9 CD Crime  Thriller 6699 9781038022233: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostSmith Dandy The Wedding Vow 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038022332: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostClarke Lucy The Surf House 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008757021: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostCreedon John This Boys Heart Scenes from an Irish Childhood 10 CD Autobiography 6899 9781038022264: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostBellamy Dr Tomas Smitten 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6899 9781038022257: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostWilkinson Lili Unhallowed Halls 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 6199 9781038022226: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostAdler Warren The War of the Roses War of the Roses 1 10 CD Psychological Fiction 6899 9781038022349: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostTchaikovsky Adrian Shroud 10 CD Science Fiction 6899 9781035077687: 
	Moyes Jojo We All Live Here 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9781038023124: 
	Horowitz Anthony Marble Hall Murders Magpie Murders 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038023131: 
	Ngozi Adichie Chimamanda Dream Count 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 6399 9780008723842: 
	Tyler Anne Three Days in June 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9781038023155: 
	Beaton MC Death of a Smuggler A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery 37 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038023148: 
	Hall JM A Brush with Death Liz Pat and Thelma 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008757182: 
	Woods Evie The Mysterious Bakery on Rue de Paris 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9780008757380: 
	Campbell Karen This Bright Life 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6099 9781038023063: 
	Lawrence Mark The Book That Held Her Heart The Library Trilogy 3 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 7099 9780008763657: 
	Kaner Hannah Faithbreaker The Fallen Gods Trilogy 3 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9780008756987: 
	Hand Cynthia Meadows Jodi My Plain Jane The Lady Janies 2 1 MP3CD Romance 6099 9781038023094: 
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	McGurl Kathleen The Lost Diamond 1 MP3CD Romance 6099 9780008745936: 
	DSilva Renita Beneath an Indian Sky 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038023216: 
	Lightfoot Freda Ruby McBride A Salford Saga 1 1 MP3CD Sagas 6399 9781038023223: 
	Robotham Mandy A Dangerous Game 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6099 9780008745486: 
	Hein Cathryn Scarlett and the Model Man A Levenham Love Story 6 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038023209: 
	Leahy Barbara Rembrandts Promise 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038023261: 
	Long Sarah A New Life in the Chateau 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038023254: 
	Matthews Mimi Return to Satterthwaite Court Somerset Stories 3 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038023247: 
	Cleeves Ann Red Bones Shetland 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035078042: 
	Beaton MC Death of a Ghost A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery 32 5 CD Crime  Thriller 5299 9781038022684: 
	Zeniter Alice The Art of Losing 10 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9781038022691: 
	Zeniter Alice The Art of Losing 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 6399 9781038023544: 
	Smart Jamie Bunny vs Monkey and the Supersonic AyeAye Bunny vs Monkey 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022486: 
	HalliwellHorner Geri Ice on Fire Rosie Frost 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022509: 
	Eggers Dave The Eyes and the Impossible 5 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038022530: 
	McGowan Anthony The Beck 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008759513: 
	Bilan Jasbinder Puloma and the Bear 9 CD Childrens Fiction 6699 9781038019745: 
	Rashford Marcus The Goblins Revenge The Breakfast Club Adventures 6 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035077762: 
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	Manning Bancroft Jack Hoodie Economics Changing Our Systems to Value What Matters 5 CD Business  Finance 4899 9781038022608: 
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